
Mid-Atlantic Region NATS
Student Auditions
Classical and Spiritual Categories
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3A-1 Lower High School Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Mariela Palencia, student of  Megan Sanchez

2. Jocie Schnee, student of  Donna Renee Green

3.(tie) Erica Axtell, student of  Margaret Woods
3.(tie) Hannah Moghaddar, student of  Nancy MacArthurSmith
3.(tie) Grace Paul, student of  Nancy MacArthur Smith

3A-2 Lower High School Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Claire Patana, student of  Elizabeth L. LaBelle

2. Anushri Ghoshal, student of  Brandi Icard

3. Briana Vinson, student of  Brandi Icard

3A-3 Lower High School Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Mitra Samei, student of  Meris Robinson

2. Vivien Vigliante, student of  Jennifer Randall

3.(tie) Laila Dye-Sharpe, student of  Brandi Icard
3.(tie) Croix Ellison, student of  Alina Kozinska



3A Lower High School Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Mariela Palencia student of  Megan Sanchez

2. Jocie Schnee, student of  Donna Renee Green

3. Claire Patana, student of  Elizabeth L. LaBelle

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Mitra Samei, student of  Meris Robinson
Vivien Vigliante, student of  Jennifer Randall

3B-1 Upper High School Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Jana Harmon, student of  Margaret Woods

2. Leah Yackanech, student of  Elizabeth Daniels

3. Zy’Miracle Kearney, student of  Elizabeth Winstead

3B-2 Upper High School Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Ella Rescigno, student of  Rachel Calloway

2. Holly Romanelli, student of  Shelly Milam-Ratcliff

3.(tie) Abby Henthorn, student of  Laura Thomason
3.(tie) Annabel Poinsette, student of  Danielle Knox
3.(tie) Faith Robisch, student of  Wendy Beth Martelli

3B-3 Upper High School Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1.(tie) Emma Brooke Alley, student of  Valerie Macphail
1.(tie) Hayley Glenn, student of  Danielle Knox

2.(tie) Abigail Pickens, student of  Danielle Knox
2.(tie) Lauren Richards, student of  Margaret Woods
2.(tie) Madison Riley, student of  Alyssa Cox

3. Tracy Waagner, student of  Margaret McNulty



3B Upper High School Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Ella Rescigno, student of  Rachel Calloway

2. Holly Romanelli, student of  Shelly Milam-Ratcliff

3. Zy'Miracle Kearney, student of  Elizabeth Winstead

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Madison Riley, student of  Alyssa Cox
Jana Harmon, student of  Margaret Woods

4A Lower Advanced Classical
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Jackson Haywood, student of   Brandi Icard (CraigAllen)

2. (tie)Ezra Moore, student of  Mary Beth Cameron
2. (tie) Kyle Murphy, student of  Jennier Seiger

3. Wyatt Pittman, student of  Tom Brunson

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Hayden Spitzer, student of  Madeleine C. Gray
Trey Logeman, student of  David Clark

4B-1 Upper High School Classical TBB Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Christian Dukes, student of   Thomas N. Dickinson

2. Joshua Messmore, student of  Elizabeth L. LaBelle

3. Logan Tilley, student of  David Clark

4B-2 Upper High School Classical TBB Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1.(tie) Henry Barry, student of  Tom Brunson
1.(tie) Gabriel Coll-Bettencurt, student of  BrittneeM.  Siemon

2. Holden Seward, student of  Michelle Harman Gulick

3. (tie) Logan Sandefur, student of  Amy Jo Asbury
3. (tie) Gaston Finger, student of  Amy Ayre



4B Upper High School Classical TBB Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Christian Dukes, student of   Thomas N. Dickinson

2. Joshua Messmore, student of  Elizabeth L. LaBelle

3. Gabriel Coll-Bettencourt, student of  Brittnee M.Siemon

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Holden Seward,  student of  Michelle Harman Gulick
Logan Tilley, student of  David Clark
Gaston Finger, student of  Amy Ayre

7A-1 First Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Sofia Pandolfo, student of  Theresa Bickham

2. Sarai Burgos, student of  Samantha Renee Miller (Kevin Diana)

3. Bronwyn Weikert, student of  Theresa Bickham

7A-2 First Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Anna Klausli, student of  Rachel Calloway

2.(tie) Isabelle Kosempa, student of  Jeanne Fischer (Elizabeth Byrum Linnartz)
2.(tie) Kaitlyn Masai, student of  Lisa Sain Odom (SerenaHill LaRoche)

3. Caroline Mendez, student of  Jordan Wilson

7A-3 First Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Michael Adams, student of  Robert Wells (JessicaCruz)

2. Eleni Nicholas, student of  Robert Wells (ElizabethByrum Linnartz)

3. Hannah Wenger, student of  Shellie Beeman



7A First Year Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1.(tie) Anna Klausli,  student of  Rachel Calloway
1.(tie) Hannah Wenger, student of  Shellie Beeman

2. Sofia Pandolfo, student of  Theresa Bickham

3.(tie) Michael Adams, student of  Robert Wells (JessicaCruz)
3.(tie) Isabelle Kosempa, student of  Jeanne Fischer (Elizabeth Byrum Linnartz)
3.(tie) Eleni Nicholas, student of  Robert Wells (ElizabethByrum Linnartz)

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Bronwyn Weikert, student of  Theresa Bickham
Sarai Burgos, student of  Samantha Renee Miller
Kaitlyn Masai, student of  Lisa Sain Odom

7B-1 Second Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Meghan Willey, student of   Carrie Stevens

2. Juliana Cardine, student of  Patricia Miller

3. Peyton Wheeler, student of  Carla LaFevre

7B-2 Second Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying roun

1. Julia Holoman, student of  Jeanne Fischer (KimberleyBentley)

2. Daisy Lawrence, student of  Rachel Calloway

3.(tie) Lena Goldstein, student of  Elizabeth Daniels (Lorraine Nubar)
3.(tie) Laura Woody, student of  Grant Knox

7B-3 Second Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1.(tie) Nathalie Friederich, student of  MadeleineC. Gray (Dr. Reverie Berger)
1.(tie) Sarah Johnson, student of  David G. Parker (Roger Van Maasdam)

2. Nya Powell, student of  Margaret Woods

3. Lourdes Rodriguez, student of  Fotina Naumenko



7B Second Year Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Peyton Wheeler, student of  Carla LaFevre

2.(tie) Julia Holoman, student of  Jeanne Fischer (KimberleyBentley)
2.(tie) Daisy Lawrence, student of  Rachel Calloway
2.(tie) Nya Powell, student of  Margaret Woods

3. Meghan Willey, student of   Carrie Stevens

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Lena Goldstein, student of  Elizabeth Daniels (LorraineNubar)
Juliana Cardine, student of  student of  Patricia Miller

8A First Year Classical TBB
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Jeremiah Washington, student of  Rebecca Echols

2. Fernando Meza, student of  Carla LaFevre

3. Jonathan Gragg, student of  Saundra DeAthos-Meers

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Cole Hoeness, student of  Wayne Kompelien
Owen Connolly, student of  Rachel Calloway
Patrick O'Farrell, student of  Carl DuPont

8B Second Year Classical TBB
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Scott Johnson, student of  Grant Knox

2. Canaan McDaniel, student of  Wayne Kompelien

3. Jackson Ray, student of  Brittnee M. Siemon

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Samuel Polk, student of  Jill Terhaar Lewis
Matthew Gomez, student of  Ayumi Nakamae



11A-1 Third Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Claire Griffin, student of  Carla LeFevre

2. Safiatou Souare, student of  Jessie Wright Martin (Carl DuPont)

3. (tie) Wallis Lucas, student of  Alison Trainer
3. (tie) Helena Ruiz, student of  Michelle Harman Gulick

11A-2 Third Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Rosemary Wright, student of  Patricia Miller

2. Salleigh Harvey, student of  Grant Knox

3. (tie) Olivia Stepp, student of  Deirdre WelbornFrancis
3. (tie) Taylor Worley, student of  Shellie Beeman

11A Third Year Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Rosemary Wright, student of  Patricia Miller

2. Clarie Griffin, student of  Carla LaFevre

3. Helena Ruiz, student of  Michelle Harman Gulick

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Salleigh Harvey, student of  Grant Knox
Taylor Worley,  student of  Shellie Beeman
Wallis Lucas, student of  Alison Trainer

11B-1 Fourth/Fifth Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1.(tie) Katherine Kimbrough, student of  Janet Hopkins
1.(tie) Abigail Oldstrom, student of  Saundra DeAthos-Meers

2.(tie) Diana Bodie, student of  Rachel Calloway
2.(tie) Victoria Richards, student of  Shellie Beeman

3. Ansley Melton, student of  Samantha Renee Miller



11B-2 Fourth/Fifth Year Classical Treble Voice
This is not an NSA qualifying round

1. Ally Dunavant, student of  Marc Callahan

2. Leah Shewmaker, student of  Carrie Stevens

3. Monica Slater, student of  Kevin McMillan

11B Fourth/Fifth Year Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Ally Dunavant, student of  Marc Callahan

2. Victoria Richards, student of  Shellie Beeman

3.(tie) Katherine Kimbrough, student of  Janet Hopkins
3.(tie) Abigail Oldstrom, student of  Saundra DeAthos-Meers
3.(tie) Leah Shewmaker, student of  Carrie Stevens

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Ansley Melton, student of  Samantha Renee Miller
Monica Slater, student of  Keven McMillan

12A Third Year Classical TBB
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. John Potvin, student of   Grant Knox

2. Benjamin Gofton, student of  Kevin McMillan

3. Cody Shivers, student of  Rachel Helton

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Ricky Goodwyn, Jr., student of  Kevin McMillan
Logan Williams, student of  Melinda JoAnn Lein



12B Fourth/Fifth Year Classical TBB
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Matthew Gavilanez, student of  Grant Knox

2. Elías Aguirre, student of  Byron Jones (Ramon Calzadilla)

3. Alex Birch, student of  Amber James

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Kevin Arnold, student of  Lisa Sain Odom
Joshua Coleman, student of  Carl DuPont
Julian Baldwin, student of  Fontina Naumenko

13A Lower Advanced Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Kaley Harman, student of  Elizabeth Daniels

2. Sophie Caplin, student of   Robert Wells (SandraM. Cotton)

3. Yujen (Joanie) Tsai, student of  Carl DuPont

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Maria Servodidio, student of  Elizabeth Daniels
Maggie Ramirez, student of  Robert Wells (Lisa Barksdale)

13B Upper Advanced Classical Treble Voice
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Tess Ottinger, student of  Elizabeth Daniels (StanleyCornett)

2. Gabriela Estephanie Solis, student of  ElizabethDaniels

3. Jouelle Roberson, student of  Marquita Lister

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Victoria Magnusson, student of  Brian Nedvin  (AgnesFuller-Wynne)
Arianna Rodriguez, student of  Elisabeth Daniels (StanleyCornett)
Hayley Zavada Coughlin, student of  Dorothy Maddison



14A Lower Advanced Classical TBB
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. David Szabo, student of  Danielle Talamantes (KerryWilkerson)

2. James Allen, student of  Dominic Armstrong (Dr.Akkira Gregory)

3. Min Lu, student of  Carl DuPont
4. Darius Sanders, student of  Carl DuPont

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Sebastian Rodriguez Alameda, student of  Carl DuPont

14B Upper Advanced Classical TBB
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Andrew Bearden Brown, student of  Elizabeth Daniels

2. Terriq White, student of  Elizabeth Daniels

3. Elliott Brown, student of  Dominic Armstrong (Dr.Angela S. Blalock)

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Nicholas Carratura, student of  Melissa Chavez
Brian Mengler, student of  Saundra DeAthos-Meers

16 High School American Negro Spiritual
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Isaiah Morton, student of  Meredith Cornwell (JoshuaWald)

2. Jackson Haywood, student of  Brandi Icard  (CraigAllen)

17 First Through Third Year College Age American Negro Spirituals
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Nazarene Maloney, student of  Marquita Lister

2. Ricky Goodwyn, Jr., student of  Kevin McMillan

3. Ishmeal Parsons, student of  Carolina Simyon

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Caleb Felber, student of  Shellie Beeman



18 Fourth/Fifth Year College Age and Graduate Age American Negro Spiritual
National Student Audition Qualifiers

1. Arianna Rodriguez, student of  Elizabeth Daniels (Stanley Cornett)

2. Elliott Brown, student of  Dominic Armstrong (Dr.Angela S. Blalock)

3. Andrea Newsome, student of  Mira Yang

Additional NSA Qualifiers
Asia Haynie, student of  Rebecca Echols


